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Month Date Day Program Organizer

15-06-2024 Saturday Welcome To New Students Class Teachers

21-06-2024 Friday 1) Yoga Day

2) Env. Day - Workshop

26 To 30-06-2024 SBLP Trip, Mumbai Class 9th

26-06-2024 Wednesday Shahu Maharaj Jayanti 9th B  

01-07-2024 Monday Agreeculture Day 

02 To 06-07-2024
Class & School Cabinet Selection

So. Sci. Dept. & Class 

Teachers

08-07-2024 Monday Parrent Meeting (Class 5th To 10th)

10-07-2024 Wednesday Mothers Saftety Day

11-07-2024
Thurday World Population Day

So. Sci. Dept. & Class 

Teachers

16-07-2024 Tuesday On the occasion of Ashadhi Ekadashi                                                                          

1) Costume Contest (Sant) Cultural Dept.               

2) Devotional Songs          Music Group

18 To 20-07-2024 SBLP Trip - Verul 7th

22-07-2024 Monday Guru Pournima 9th A

23-07-2024 Tuesday  1)Lokmantya Tilak Jayanti             

 2)Forest Conservation Day

26-07-2024 Friday Kargil Vijay Divas

27 To 31-07-2024 SBLP Trip - Nareshwadi 8th

01-08-2024
Thursday

Annabhau Sathe Jayanti, Lokmanya Tilak 

Punyatithi
6th A

09-08-2024 Friday Nagpanchami - Mehandi Competition Cultural Dept.               

Kranti Din - Display

10-08-2024 Saturday Rakhi Making Competition

16-08-2024 Thursday Indepedence Day

19-08-2024 Monday Rakshabandhan 8th A

20-08-2024 Tuesday Sadbhawana Din

27-08-2024 Tuesday Gopalkala - Pustak Handi

28-08-2024 Wednesday Sport Day Sport Dept.

28 To 31-08-2024 Unit Test - I Exam Dept.

05-09-2024 Thurday Teachers Day 10th & 12th

06-09-2024 Friday Ecofriedly Ganpati Idol Making Art Dept.

08-09-2024 Sunday World Literacy Day

09-09-2024 Monday Field Visit -Bank, Grampanchayat, PHC 5th & 6th

Post Office, Talathi Office, Setu Office 7th & 8th

Modern Farm Visit 9th

11-09-2024 Wednesday Parrent Meeting (Unit Test Result)

14-09-2024 Thursday Hindi Day 7th B

15 To 20-09-2024 Field Visit - Shirdi 12th

 Field Visit - GBL Sakarwadi 11th

28-09-2024 Saturday Story Reading 8th A, B

30-09-2024 To

 01-10-2024
Env. Cleaning - Class, School etc. Scout/Guide

02-10-2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Day Special Committee

05-10-2024 Saturday Akash Kandil Making Art Dept.

08-10-2024 Tuesday Fire Saftety Mock Drill

16-10-2024 Tuesday 1) Vachan Prerana Din Library

2) Hand Wash Day Scout/Guide

17 To 26-10-2024 First Term Exam 2024-25 Exam Dept.

31-10-2024 Thurday National Ekta Din

14-11-2024 Tuesday 1) Pandit Neharu Jayanti

2) Childrens Day - Song Compition

16-11-2024 Saturday Scout/Guide Foundation Day Scout/Guide

18-11-2024 Monday Parrent Meeting (First Term Exam)

2 July 2024

3 August 2024

Somaiya Vidyamandir Sakarwadi Tal. Kopargaon
Annual Planning 2024-25

1 June 2024
Day Special Committee

October 

2024

6
November 

2024

Cultural Dept.               

Day Special Committee

4
September 

2024

Day Special Committee

Day Special Committee

5



21 To 23-11-2024 Annual Sport Competition

26-11-2024 Tuesday Constitution Day 5th A

28-11-2024 Thursday Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Punyatithi

30-11-2024 Saturday Foundation Day 8th B

03-12-2024 Tuesday International Disability Day

3 & 4-12-2024 Educacational Trip - Nashik Visit 5th & 6th

06-12-2024
Friday Do. B. R. Ambedkar Mahaparinirvan Din

07-12-2024 Saturday Handwriting Competition

13-12-2024 Friday Scout/Guide Camp Scout/Guide

14-12-2024 Saturday Bone Fire Scout/Guide

20-12-2024 Friday Cultural Program Cultural Dept.               

21-12-2024 Saturday Mathematics Day Mathematics Dept.

23-12-2024 Monday Farmers Day

01-01-2025 Wednesday Prelim Exam 10th

03-01-2025 Friday Savitribai Phule Din 5th B

12-01-2025
Saturday 

Jijau Jayanti, Swami Vivekand Jayani, 

Yuva Din
11th Sci.

14-01-2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti 7th A

16-01-2025
Thursday

Field Visit -Post Office, Talathi Office, 

Setu Office
5th & 6th

17-01-2025 Friday Field Visit -Bank, Grampanchayat, PHC 7th & 8th

2)Modern Dairy Farm 9th 

18-01-2025 Saturday Republic Day 

27 To 31-01-2025 Unit Test - II Exam Dept.

08-02-2025 Saturday Parrent Meeting (Unit Test Result)

11-02-2025 Tuesday Prize Distribution & Fare Well 10th & 12th

19-02-2025 Wednesday Chh. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 6th B

Fort Making Competition Cultural Dept.               

22-02-2025 Saturday Chintan Din Scout/Guide

27-02-2025 Thursday Marathi Rajbhasha Din

28-02-2025 Friday Science Day Science Dept.

01-03-2025 Saturday SSC Exam 2024-25

03-03-2025 Monday International Wild Life Day

08-03-2025 Saturday Womens Day 11th Com

Last Week Oral & Practical Exam

14-04-2025 Monday Annual Exam 2025

14-04-2025 Monday Do. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti

01-05-2025 Thursday Maharashtra Din

01-05-2025 Annual Result

6
November 

2024

Day Special Committee

12 May 2025

9
February 

2025

10 March 2025

11 April 2025

7
December 

2024

8 January 2025


